Plac Namn

Rak lista

1

2 Lars Wahlstrom

3 Peter Williamsson

4 Lorentz Neverland

6 Amir El Quachani

7 Robert Andersen

8 Edvin Jurmu

9 Bengt Karlsson

10 Hasse Pilquist

11 Anders Lindstrom

12 Mikael Lindstrém

13 Wimar Eliasson

14 Martin Lundell

15 Kari Hakala

16 Thomas Aronsson

17 Lars-Olof Johansson

18 Erik Gustafsson

19 Jan Westlin

20 Joakim Samuelsson

21 Anton Renhag

22 Marcus Larinen

23 Lennart Johnsson

24 Ralf Olofsson

25 Roger Kruth

26 Anton Josefsson

27 Bengt Svensson

28 Danilo Duran
Svensson

29 Mikael Karlsson
30 Henrik Jensen
31 Per Aronsson
32 Bengt Lund

33 Martin Fylke

34 Ebbe Ohlsson

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
Div 2 Sodra B, Goteborg BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 10 maj 2015
Spelplats: Géteborg BGK Filt

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Nassjo BGK
Goteborg BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK J6nk6ping
BGK Jonko6ping
Trollhattans BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Trollhattans BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

35
37
34
31
35

37
38
35
37
39
40
37
39
42
35
35
41
38
40
35
47

41
37

48

48

48
44
45

S2

30
30
36
33
38
34
35
40
43
38
36
31
38
42
42

36

36
40
40
36
38
42
39

47

42

49

39
35
34

38
35
35
37
34
37
39
38
39
36
36
46
39
36
39
38
38
41
44
37
42
34
39

41

45

51

S5

34
32
31
33
36
38
43
37
33
35
37
39
39
37
34

43
44
45
45
42
37

41
51

35

46
38
41

45

167
171
173
140
180
146
184
185
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
116
195
157
197
197
200
202
82

205
207
84

169

170
86
90
93
93
141

Sida

1

Snitt

33,4
34,2
34,6
35,0
36,0
36,5
36,8
37,0
37,0
37,2
37,4
37,6
38,0
38,2
38,4
38,7
39,0
39,3
39,4
39,4
40,0
40,4
41,0
41,0
41,4
42,0
42,3

42,5
43,0
45,0
46,5
46,5
47,0

av



